
Kinry Road Elementary 

 
 
 
January 
Tues. Jan. 26 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. Jan. 28 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
 
February 
Tues. Feb. 9 Clash Day - Wear a Mismatched Outfit 
Thurs. Feb. 11 Clash Day - Wear a Mismatched Outfit 
 
Tues. Feb. 23 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. Feb. 25 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
 
March 
Tues. Mar. 9 Music Day - Wear a Band T-Shirt  
Thurs. Mar. 11 Music Day - Wear a Band T-Shirt 
 
Tues. Mar. 23 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. Mar. 25 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
 
April 
Tues. April 13 Favorite Character Day 
Thurs. April 15 Favorite Character Day 
 
Tues. April 27 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. April 29 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
 
May 
Tues. May 11 Throwback Day - Dress from a time in history 
Thurs. May 13 Throwback Day - Dress from a time in history 
 
Tues. May 25 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. May 27 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
 
June 
Tues. June 8 Future Me Day 
Thurs. June 10 Future Me Day 
 
Tues. June 15 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 
Thurs. June 17 Blue/Gold Day - Wear Your Spirit Gear 


